
Rental Catalog
A L L  I N C L U S I V E  P A C K A G E S

Add 22% service charge and current applicable taxes to all prices. Prices are subject to change up to 30 days prior to event.

Select
Minimum of 50 people. 

Choice of Tablecloth AND Overlay

Choice of Napkin

Choice of Chair Cover AND Tie

Premium Dish Package

Choice of Centerpiece Mirror OR Charger

Choice of Centerpiece per table

Champagne/Punch Fountain

Microphone with Sound System

Dance Floor (any size)

Projector and Screen

$20 per personChoice
Minimum of 50 people. 

Choice of Tablecloth OR Overlay

Choice of Napkin

Choice of Chair Cover OR Chair Tie

Premium Dish Package

Choice of Centerpiece Mirror OR Charger

Microphone with Sound System

Dance Floor (12x12)

Projector and Screen

$12 per person

D E C O R

Centerpieces
Silver Crystal Beaded Floral Stand (21.5" tall)

Gold Crystal Beaded Floral Stand (21.5" tall)

Gold Crystal Ball Cnadle Holder (21.5" tall)

Silver Crackle Glass Candle Holders (set of 3)

$18

Other

Champagne/Punch Fountain

$60

Chargers/Votives
Square Table Mirror (12")

Clear Charger

Dark Purple Charger

Silver Charger

Crystal Votives

Gold Votives

$1

Antique Gold Vase (18" tall)

Clear Eiffel Tower Glass Vase (24"/28" tall)

Clear Wide Eiffel Tower Glass Vase (22" tall)

$10

L I N E N S

Tablecloths
Blue Stripe

Gold Stripe

Grey Solid

$8

Napkins
Gold

Red

Grey

$6/dozen

Overlays
Blue Solid

Gold Solid

Emerald Green

$8
Blue Floral

Gold Floral

Red

Chair Covers
White (full cover)

Cream (back cover)

$3

Chair Ties

Blue

Gold

Black Satin

$1
Red

Emerald

Green

Black Spandex



A U D I O  /  V I S U A L

E X T R A S

Presentations

Projector

Wireless Presenter

5' Screen

8' Screen

Ballroom Screen

TV Monitor

Tabletop Podium

Standing Podium

Laptop

$100

$10

$20

$30

$40

$100

$20

$30

$200

Audio

PA System

(Ballroom/Conference)

Portable Speaker

Lavalier Microphone

Wireless Microphone

Wired Microphone

Microphone Stand

Speakerphone

Webcam w/Speakerphone

$75

$50

$50

$40

$25

$5

$30

$50

Entertainment

Dance Floor

   12' x 12'

   18' x 18'

   24' x 24'

24" Tall Stage

   6' x 8' sections

15" Tall Stage

   6' x 8' sections

$215

$350

$475

$100/section

$75/section

Miscellaneous

HDMI Cord

USB to VGA

Extension Cord

Power Strip

AV Cart

Legal Pad/Pen

Flip Chart/Markers

5' White Board/Markers

Easel

Secure Ethernet Line

Secure WiFi Connection

$5

$5

$2

$5

$20

$2

$40

$30

$10

$50/day

$50/day

To ensure that we are able to meet your needs, please fill out the attached Rental Form

with all items that you are requesting marked and sign at the bottom. Thank you!

Rental Catalog

Add 22% service charge and current applicable taxes to all prices. Prices are subject to change up to 30 days prior to event.

Cold Sparks

Confetti
Cannon

Photo
Booth

includes operating attendant. Cold sparks may run 3-5 min in total.

Includes operator and confetti in gold or silver. One time use.

$75 each if guest provides their own confetti. 

Includes up to 4 hours of use, standard backdrop with black, white,

or gold curtains, access to event photo gallery. Personalized photo

strip design with logo/names/etc - additional $100. 

$200 per unit

$100 per unit

$750


