# Rental Catalog



### **ALL INCLUSIVE PACKAGES**

Choice	\$12 per person	Select	\$20	per persor	
Minimum of 50 people.		Minimum of 50 people.			
Choice of Tablecloth OR Overlay		Choice of Tableclot	h AND Overla	У	
Choice of Napkin		<ul> <li>Choice of Napkin</li> </ul>			
Choice of Chair Cover OR Chair Tie		Choice of Chair Cov	er AND Tie		
Premium Dish Package		<ul> <li>Premium Dish Pack</li> </ul>	cage		
Choice of Centerpiece Mirror OR Charger		<ul> <li>Choice of Centerpiece Mirror OR Charger</li> </ul>			
	Microphone with Sound System		<ul> <li>Choice of Centerpiece per table</li> </ul>		
• Dance Floor (12x12)		<ul> <li>Champagne/Punch Fountain</li> </ul>			
<ul> <li>Projector and Scree</li> </ul>	n	<ul> <li>Microphone with S</li> </ul>	•		
		Dance Floor (any size			
		<ul> <li>Projector and Scree</li> </ul>	en		
DECOR —		LINENS —			
Centerpieces	\$18	Tablecloths		\$8	
Silver Crystal Beader	d Floral Stand (21.5" tall)	<ul> <li>Blue Stripe</li> </ul>			
Gold Crystal Beaded Floral Stand (21.5" tall)		<ul> <li>Gold Stripe</li> </ul>			
Gold Crystal Ball Cnadle Holder (21.5" tall)		<ul> <li>Grey Solid</li> </ul>			
<ul> <li>Silver Crackle Glass</li> </ul>	Candle Holders (set of 3)				
		Overlays		\$8	
Antique Gold Vase (1)	8" tall) \$10		Blue Floral		
Clear Eiffel Tower Glass Vase (24"/28" tall)			Gold Floral		
Clear Wide Eiffel To	wer Glass Vase (22" tall)	Emerald Green	• Red		
		Napkins		\$6/dozer	
Chargers/Votives	\$1	<ul> <li>Gold</li> </ul>			
Square Table Mirror	(12")	• Red			
Clear Charger	\ <del>-</del> /	• Grey			
Dark Purple Charger		Chair Covers		<b>\$</b> 3	
Silver Charger		White (full cover)		၃၁	
Crystal Votives		Cream (back cover)	)		
<ul> <li>Gold Votives</li> </ul>		- Cream (back cover	,		
		Chair Ties		\$1	
Other	\$60	• Blue	• Red		
Champagne/Punch I	ountain	<ul> <li>Gold</li> </ul>	• Emerald		
. 0		Black Satin	Green		

• Black Spandex

## Rental Catalog



### **AUDIO / VISUAL**

Presentations		Audio	
Projector	\$100	PA System	
Wireless Presenter	\$10	(Ballroom/Conference)	\$75
5' Screen	\$20	Portable Speaker	\$50
8' Screen	\$30	Lavalier Microphone	\$50
Ballroom Screen	\$40	Wireless Microphone	\$40
TV Monitor	\$100	Wired Microphone	\$25
Tabletop Podium	\$20	Microphone Stand	\$5
Standing Podium	\$30	Speakerphone	\$30
Laptop	\$200	Webcam w/Speakerphone	\$50
Entertainment		Miscellaneous	
Dance Floor		HDMI Cord	<b>\$</b> 5
12' x 12'	\$215	USB to VGA	\$5
18' x 18'	\$350	Extension Cord	\$2
24' x 24'	\$475	Power Strip	<b>\$</b> 5
24" Tall Stage		AV Cart	\$20
6' x 8' sections ———	\$100/section	Legal Pad/Pen	\$2
15" Tall Stage		Flip Chart/Markers	\$40
6' x 8' sections ———		5' White Board/Markers	\$30
		Easel	\$10
		Secure Ethernet Line	\$50/day
		Secure WiFi Connection	\$50/day
			•

### **EXTRAS**

Cold Sparks	<b>\$200</b> per unit	includes operating attendant. Cold sparks may run 3-5 min in total.
Confetti Cannon	<b>\$100</b> per unit	Includes operator and confetti in gold or silver. One time use. \$75 each if guest provides their own confetti.
Photo Booth	\$750	Includes up to 4 hours of use, standard backdrop with black, white, or gold curtains, access to event photo gallery. Personalized photo strip design with logo/names/etc - additional \$100.

To ensure that we are able to meet your needs, please fill out the attached Rental Form with all items that you are requesting marked and sign at the bottom. Thank you!